TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
0
8
/1
7
  Z
S
0

COLORE
BIANCO
FAS.01.001.00N
FAS.02.001.00N
FAS.03.001.00N
22
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
ACCESSORIES
23
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
SHOWER HOSES
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE, REINFORCED WITH FABRIC, BRUSHED NICKEL
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH GEWEBEVERSTÄRKT GEBÜRSTETEM NICKEL
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE, RENFORCE AVEC TISSU, NICKEL BROSSE
FLESSIBILE DOCCIA IN PLASTICA, RINFORZATO CON TESSUTO, NICHEL SPAZZOLATO
S06.301.303.125.34N 1,25 m
S06.301.303.150.34N 1,50 m
S06.301.303.175.34N 1,75 m
S06.301.303.200.34N 2,00 m
S06
S14.301.301.125.03N 1,25 m
S14.301.301.150.03N 1,50 m
S14.301.301.175.03N 1,75 m
S14.301.301.200.03N 2,00 m
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE, REINFORCED WITH FABRIC, CHROME-PLATED PVC FREE
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH GEWEBEVERSTÄRKT CHROM PVC FREI
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE, RENFORCE AVEC TISSU, CHROME SANS PVC
FLESSIBILE DOCCIA IN PLASTICA, RINFORZATO CON TESSUTO, CROMATO SENZA PVC
S14 W270
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE, REINFORCED WITH FABRIC, CHROME-PLATED PVC
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH GEWEBEVERSTÄRKT CHROM PVC
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE, RENFORCE AVEC TISSU, CHROME PVC
FLESSIBILE DOCCIA IN PLASTICA, RINFORZATO CON TESSUTO, CROMATO PVC
S06.301.303.125.03N 1,25 m
S06.301.303.150.03N 1,50 m
S06.301.303.175.03N 1,75 m
S06.301.303.200.03N 2,00 m
S06
24
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
SHOWER HOSES
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE - REINFORCED WITH WHITE FABRIC PVC
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH GEWEBEVERSTÄRKT WEISS PVC
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE - RENFORCE AVEC TISSU BLANC PVC
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA - RINFORZATO CON TESSUTO BIANCO PVC
QUADRO PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE WITH 2 mm BAND CHROME-PLATED/TRANSPARENT
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH QUADRO MIT 2 mm BAND CHROM/TRANSPARENT
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE QUADRO AVEC BANDE DE 2 mm CHROME/TRANSPARENT
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA QUADRO CON NASTRO DA 2 mm CROMATO/TRASPARENTE
S05.311.311.125.01N 1,25 m
S05.311.311.150.01N 1,50 m
S05.311.311.175.01N 1,75 m
S05.311.311.200.01N 2,00 m
S22.301.301.125.05N 1,25 m
S22.301.301.150.05N 1,50 m
S22.301.301.175.05N 1,75 m
S22.301.301.200.05N 2,00 m
S22
S05
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE - REINFORCED WITH BLACK FABRIC PVC
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH GEWEBEVERSTÄRKT SCHWARZ
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE - RENFORCE AVEC TISSU NOIR PVC
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA - RINFORZATO CON TESSUTO NERO PVC
S05.311.311.125.17N 1,25 m
S05.311.311.150.17N 1,50 m
S05.311.311.175.17N 1,75 m
S05.311.311.200.17N 2,00 m
S05
25
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
HOSES
QUADRO PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE WITH 2 mm BAND CHROME-PLATED/BLACK
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH QUADRO MIT 2 mm BAND CHROM/SCHWARZ
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE QUADRO AVEC BANDE DE 2 mm CHROME/NOIR
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA QUADRO CON NASTRO DA 2 mm CROMATO/NERO
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE WITH REINFORCED EXTERNAL BAND CHROME/BLACK
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH MIT STRUKTURIERTER AUSSENHAUT CHROM/SHWARZ
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE AVEC PELLICULE EXTERNE STRUCTUREE CHROME/NOIR
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA CON PELLICOLA ESTERNA STRUTTURATA CROMATO/NERO
S22.301.301.125.02N 1,25 m
S22.301.301.150.02N 1,50 m
S22.301.301.175.02N 1,75 m
S22.301.301.200.02N 2,00 m
S07.301.301.125.02N 1,25 m
S07.301.301.150.02N 1,50 m
S07.301.301.175.02N 1,75 m
S07.301.301.200.02N 2,00 m
S22
S07
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE WITH 2 mm BAND CHROME/TRANSPARENT
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH MIT 2 mm BAND CHROM/TRANSPARENT FLEXIBLE
DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE AVEC BANDE DE 2 mm CHROME/TRANSPARENT
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA CON NASTRO DA 2 mm CROMATO/TRASPARENTE
S04.301.301.125.05N 1,25 m
S04.301.301.150.05N 1,50 m
S04.301.301.175.05N 1,75 m
S04.301.301.200.05N 2,00 m
S04
26
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
HOSES
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE WITH 3 mm BAND CHROME-PLATED/TRANSPARENT
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH MIT 3 mm BAND CHROM/TRANSPARENT
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE AVEC BANDE DE 3 mm CHROME/TRANSPARENT
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA CON NASTRO DA 3 mm CROMATO/TRASPARENTE
METAL, DOUBLE INTERLOCK FLEXIBLE HOSE
METALLSCHLAUCH DOPPELAGRAFF
FLEXIBLE EN METAL DOUBLE AGRAFAGE
FLESSIBILE IN METALLO DOPPIA AGGRAFFATURA
S02.301.301.125.05N 1,25 m
S02.301.301.150.05N 1,50 m
S02.301.301.175.05N 1,75 m
S02.301.301.200.05N 2,00 m
S11.307.301.125.03N 1,25 m
S11.307.301.150.03N 1,50 m
S11.307.301.175.03N 1,75 m
S11.307.301.200.03N 2,00 m
S22
PLASTIC SHOWER HOSE WITH 3 mm BAND CHROME-PLATED/BLACK
KUNSTSTOFFBRAUSESCHLAUCH MIT 3 mm BAND CHROM/SCHWARZ
FLEXIBLE DOUCHETTE EN PLASTIQUE AVEC BANDE DE 3 mm CHROME/NOIR
FLESSIBILE IN PLASTICA DOCCIA CON NASTRO DA 3 mm CROMATO/NERO
S02.301.301.125.02N 1,25 m
S02.301.301.150.02N 1,50 m
S02.301.301.175.02N 1,75 m
S02.301.301.200.02N 2,00 m
S02
S02
27
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
FLOW LIMITERS
CODE BCF-D15-16 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 16 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-14 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 14 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-12 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 12 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-10 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 10 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-9 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 9 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-8 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 8 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-6 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 6 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-4 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 4 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D15-2.5 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 2.5 GPM
CODE BCF-D15-2.2 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 2.2 GPM
CODE BCF-D15-2.0 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 2.0 GPM
CODE BCF-D15-1.75 - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 1.75 GPM
CODE BCF-D15-1.5  - CHECK VALVE Ø15 mm, 1.5 GPM
WHITE/RED
WHITE/BROWN
WHITE/WHITE
WHITE/ORANGE
WHITE/GREY
WHITE/LIGHT BROWN
WHITE/GREEN
WHITE/LIGHT BLUE
WHITE/VIOLET
WHITE/DARK GREY
WHITE/BLUE
WHITE/YELLOW
WHITE/LIGHT GREY
28
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2017
FLOW LIMITERS
CODE BCF-D14-16 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 16 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-14 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 14 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-12 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 12 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-10 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 10 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-9 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 9 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-8 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 8 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-6 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 6 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-4 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 4 L/MIN
CODE BCF-D14-2.5 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 2.5 GPM
CODE BCF-D14-2.2 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 2.2 GPM
CODE BCF-D14-2.0 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 2.0 GPM
CODE BCF-D14-1.75 - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 1.75 GPM
CODE BCF-D14-1.5  - CHECK VALVE Ø14 mm, 1.5 GPM
WHITE/RED
WHITE/BROWN
WHITE/WHITE
WHITE/ORANGE